
$540,000 - 34513 Se Osprey Court, Snoqualmie
MLS® #2339499 

$540,000
2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,102 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Snoqualmie Ridge, Snoqualmie, WA

Charming stand alone 2 bedroom & 2.5
bathroom cottage.Surrounded by parks and
trails & walking distance to school, Safeway,
Starbucks, YMCA,library, shops, services &
restaurants. Easy living w HOA responsible for
exterior of home & landscaping.Home has new
roof & premium lot overlooks peaceful pond &
beautiful forest. You will love the privacy! Lrg
patio & grass lawn for entertaining this spring
& summer. Gorgeous laminate wood floors,
stunning granite counters & white cabinets.
Main floor includes Great Room, Dining Room,
Kitchen w pantry & Guest Bthrm. Upstairs is
Primary Bdrm w Bthrm & a 2nd Bdrm and
Bthrm.Come & see this idyllic home &
neighborhood w beautiful courtyard setting just
steps from Steller park and the community Pea
Patch.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 2339499

List Price $540,000

Sale Price $540,000

Price Per SqFt $490

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,102



Acres 0.00

Year Built 2000

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Craftsman

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 34513 Se Osprey Court

Area 540 - East of Lake Sammamish

Subdivision Snoqualmie Ridge

City Snoqualmie

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98065

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Off Street

Interior

Interior Features Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Laminate, Washer, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl, Wood

Lot Description Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Snoqualmie Valley

Elementary Cascade View Elem

Middle Snoqualmie Mid

High Mount Si High

Additional Information

Days on Market 161

Cumulative Days on Market 161

Days on Website 159



HOA Fees $734

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly


